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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 Mary Rose  Abey Jisha  Abey (MTHR) moonjely house, cherai 
po, north paravur, 

cherai, 683514, kochi

  

2 08/01/2026 FIFNA P D P M DARAL (FTHR) PANDARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CITIZEN 

ROAD, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
MALIPURAM, 682511, 

KOCHI

  

3 08/01/2026 BABU M K KESAVAN (FTHR) 128MUTHANDASSERY, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  

4 08/01/2026 USHA  VERMA SATHYA DEV 
VERMA (HSBN)

USHUS KUNJ, 
KUZHUPPILLY, 
KUZHUPPILLY, 
AYYAMPILLY, 
682501, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

5 08/01/2026 SUNILA K K NAZEER (HSBN) KARUPPAMVEED, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

6 08/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN P 
R 

RAJAPPAN P K 
(FTHR)

PARUTHIYEZHATH 
HOUSE, 

ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 

682503, KOCHI

  

7 08/01/2026 ANITA THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 05/285 A 
MANAPPURATH 

HOUSE, KANDANAD, 
KADAMAKKUDY, 

KOTHAD P O, 682027, 
KANAYANNUR

  

8 08/01/2026 Muhammed Farhan E S Asmath B M (MTHR) 15/184 Erakkath, 
Edavanakkad, 
Edavanakkad, 

Edavanakkad, 682502, 
Kochi

  

9 08/01/2026 Jodis TJ Johnson Joseph (FTHR) Thirunilath House, 
bakery junction, 

pallipuram, cherai, 
683514, kochi

  

10 08/01/2026 JAYA O R RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHERUVIL 
HOUSE, VYPEEN, 

PUTHUVYPE, 
AZHEEKKAL, 682508, 

KOCHI

  

11 08/01/2026 SHIHAB  V K NABEESA (MTHR) 03/165 VALIYAKATH, 
JUMA MASJID, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 

682502, VYPIN
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

12 08/01/2026 PADMAPRIYA DILEEP K N (HSBN) KARUTHERY, 
KUZHUPPILLY, 
ERNAKULAM, 
KUZHUPPILLY, 
682501, KOCHI

  

13 08/01/2026 APARNA K D DEVADAS  K B 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  

14 08/01/2026 SHAHANAMOL SHIHAB V K (HSBN) 3/165 VALIYAKATH, 
JUMA MASJID, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 

682502, VYPIN

  

15 08/01/2026 Misvar K S SIYAD (FTHR) KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKENMALIPURAM, 
PUTHUVYPE, 

AZHEEKKAL, 682508, 
KOCHI

  

16 08/01/2026 Patric Joseph (FTHR) Pallikkaveettil, 
Vallarpadam, 
Mulavukad, 

Vallarpadam, 682504, 
Kanayannur

  

17 08/01/2026 Sudha Sudha Kuttappan Thankamma 
Thankamma (MTHR)

Manapadath House, 
Ayyampilly, 
Kuzhupilly, 

Ayyampilly, 682501, 
Kochi

  

18 08/01/2026 RESHMA  K R SREEKALA (MTHR) KANNOTH, 
PONNARIMANGALAM, 

MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

682504, KANAYANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

19 08/01/2026 USHA VINOD KUMAR 
(HSBN)

NIKATHITHARA, 
EAST APPANGAD, 

NJARACKAL, 
NJARACKAL P O, 

682505, VYPIN

  

20 08/01/2026 Vipin C.P Purendharan (FTHR) Chemmanayath, 
Panambukadu, 
Mulavukadu, 

Vallarpadam, 682504, 
Kanayannoor

  

21 08/01/2026 Lissy P X Jomon Lorince (OTHR) Katiparambil/16/205, 
Fisher's road, Njarakal, 
Njarakal, 682505, Kochi

  

22 08/01/2026 TEENA ANTONY K ANTONY K T (FTHR) KALATHIVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUVYPE, 
PUTHUVYPE, 

PUTHUVYPE, 682508, 
KOCHI

  

23 08/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ ABDU (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, VYPEN

  

24 08/01/2026 N S ASWATTH    SABU  (FTHR) 445, PUKKAD, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
682503, NJARAKKAL

  

25 08/01/2026 ANCELA AMBROSE AMBROSE K G (FTHR) KANAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  

26 08/01/2026 AVANNI N S SABU (FTHR) 445, PUKKAD, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 

682503, NARAKKAL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

27 08/01/2026 VARSHA MATHEW THOMAS MATHEW 
M (FTHR)

MULERICKAL 
HOUSE, CHERAI, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
CHERAI, 683514, 

KOCHI

  

28 08/01/2026 HARSHAN T K KALIYANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THANIKKAPARAMBIL, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 

682503, KOCHI

  

29 08/01/2026 SHEEBA M R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

VADAKKEDATH 
HOUSE, KOTHAD, 
KADAMAKKUDY, 
KOTHAD, 682027, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

30 08/01/2026 MARY K X XAVIER (FTHR) KOOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

PANAMBUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

VALLARPADAM P O, 
682504, 

KANAYANOOR

  

31 08/01/2026 K K SUDHAKARAN K K KUMARAN 
(FTHR)

279 A, 
KOTTIKKATHARA 
HOUSE, PUKKAD, 

ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 

682503, KOCHI

  

32 08/01/2026 Prasad P P Paraman (FTHR) 13/68A palaparambil, 
Thundippuram, 
Kuzhuppilly, 

ayyampilly, 682501, 
kochi

  

33 08/01/2026 RINEESHA N I IBRAHIM (FTHR) NJARAMPARAMBIL, 
S PUTHUVYPE, 
PUTHUVYPE, 

PUTHUVYPE, 682508, 
KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

34 08/01/2026 VARGHESE YOHANNAN (FTHR) PADATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NJARAKKAL, 
NJARAKKAL, 

NJARAKKAL, 682505, 
KOCHI

  

35 08/01/2026 DIHIL B U UTHAMAN (FTHR) BLAYIL, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 

682503, VYPEN

  

36 08/01/2026 ABHINAV S SASIKUMAR R T 
(FTHR)

368, EDAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUVYPE, 
PUTHUVYPE, 

OCHANTHURUTH, 
682508, KOCHI

  

37 08/01/2026 RENUKAPRASAD PRASAD P P (HSBN) 13/68A 
PALAPPARAMBIL, 

AYYAMPILLY, 
KUZHUPPILLY, 
AYYAMPILLY, 
682501, VYPIN

  

38 08/01/2026 AARYA T S T K SOJAN (FTHR) 385 
THUNDIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VALAPPU, 

ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
VYPIN, 682511, KOCHI

  

39 08/01/2026 PRAVEENA A P PRADEEP KUMAR A 
R (FTHR)

ATTACHERY HOUSE, 
LIGHT HOUSE ROAD, 

PUTHUVYPE, 
PUTHUVYPE, 682508, 

KOCHI

  

40 08/01/2026 Joseph Godson Disilva Wilson Disilva (FTHR) Chettivalappil House, 
Vattathara Kuttathara 
Road, Nayarambalam, 

Nayarambalam, 682509, 
Kochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

41 08/01/2026 Sebastian I T Thomas (FTHR) Irumbanath House, Near 
Pooppady Bridge, 

Puthuvype, 
Ochanthuruth, 682508, 

Irumbanath House

  

42 08/01/2026 NASEEMA V N navas (FTHR) PUTHIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

MALIPURAM, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
MALIPURAM, 682511, 

KOCHI

  

43 08/01/2026 Samuel I S Philomina (MTHR) Irumbanath House, Near 
Pooppady Bridge, 

Puthuvye, 
Ochanthuruth, 682508, 

Irumbanath House

  

44 08/01/2026 ANAS O H HUSSAIN O K (FTHR) 12/295, 
OTTATHENGUNGAL 

HOUSE, JUMA 
MASJID ROAD, 
KUZHUPPILLY, 
AYYAMPILLY, 
682501, KOCHI

  

45 08/01/2026 Ajeeba M A majeed m u (FTHR) mannaraveettil, 
koottungalchira, 

edavanakkad, 
edavanakkad, 682502, 

kochi

  

46 08/01/2026 JOSHMI V T BIJOY E J (HSBN) ELANJIKKAL, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 

682503, KOCHI

  

47 08/01/2026 LIBINDAS NS TINU Libindas (WIFE) 8/1, Hospital jetty road, 
mulavukad, Mulavukad, 

682504, kanayanoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

48 08/01/2026 ANAGHA SUDEVAN SUDEVAN SUDEVAN 
(FTHR)

268, Areeparambil 
House Mulavukad, 

Mulavukad, Mulavukad, 
682504, Kanayannur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


